
LOT 5 COLUMBIA ACRES S/D.

ORB 739-125, 794-2204

CASON MURRY E/CASON LUCILLE E
8611 NW 10TH ST, C/O DAWN PINTADO
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024

18-7S-17-10013-005
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0794/2204 8/12/1994 WD U I 12 45,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANKLIN R & LORETTA 

MURRY E & LUCILLE E

0739/0125 12/14/1990 WD U I 12 37,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STAFFORD-LEE

FRANKLIN BARRON
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000054103 Remodel 6,120 09/22/2025

HX Base Yr

2300 SW COUNTY ROAD 778  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,116 120.1560 134.57 150,180 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 936

BAS 52 100 52 4,549

BAS 52 100 52 4,549

BAS 312 100 312 27,291

BAS 520 100 520 45,484

UDU 328 55 180 15,745

1,264 1,116 97,617

BAS= W13 S20 BAS= S4 E13 N4 W13$ E13 S4 E13 N20 BAS= N4 BAS=
N12 W26 S12 E26$ W13 S4 E13$ W13 N4$ PTR= E30 UDU= E24 N12
W15 N5 W8 S5 W1 S12$ W30$.
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12

15
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5
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 540

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 450

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

8 0264 PRCH,FSP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,800

8,290

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


